LEINSTER MOTOR CLUB

RESULTS
87th. PATLAND CUP TRIAL 14 APRIL 2012

Kilmacanogue, Co. Wicklow
A counting round of the Irish Championship

Held under the GCR's of the MCUI (SC) Ltd. Permit No. 12-093 Trial, the MCUI and the standing rules for
Trials of the MCUI and MCUI (SC) Ltd.

GRADE NO NAME No. LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP3 TIME TOTAL
GRADE A
A 1st Michael Burton 99 13 12 10 35
A 2nd Andy Perry 98 21 7 17 45
A 3rd Paul Mcloughlin 101 20 23 31 74
A 4th Cillian Doyle 100 37 31 30 98
A 5th Johnny Lunney 102 33 38 41 112
GADE B
B 1st Willie Dickey Inr. 93 11 13 12 36
B 2nd Simon Flood 90 13 16 21 50
B 3rd Ben Braithwaite 92 17 13 24 54
B 4th Chris Brown 91 24 20 22 66
B 5th Johnny Carroll 94 21 26 22 69
B 6th Robert McCrory 89 28 25 26 79
B 7th Anthony Purcell 88 34 16 30 80
B 8th Philip Harris 65 30 30 23 83




GRADE POS
C 1st
C 2nd
C 3rd
C 4th
C 5th
C 6th
C 7th
C 8th
C 9th
C 10th
C 11th
C 12th
C 13th
C 14th
C

JA 1st
JA 2nd
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NAME

GRADE C

Stanley Callaghan

Josh Cardwell
John Heenan
Glen Coard
Ger Redden
Warren Hendy
Barry Evans

Brendan Kinsella

Tom Butler
lan Acheson

Andrew McCrory

Brian Dempsey
John Dunne
Ragnar Smith
Aaron Moore

GRADE JA

Bill O'Toole
Stuart McClurg
Jake Hanlon
Chris Heenan
Curtis Brown
Andrew Pierce
Terry O'Toole
David Whyte
Sam Kealy

No.

58

60
57
54
53
71
63
59
72
61
68
69
67
62

81
77
82
75
79
78
80
76
83

0

Trials of the MCUI and MCUI (SC) Ltd.

LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP3 TIME
7 3 16
10 18 10
13 12 20
20 20 11
18 15 22
25 18 19
29 19 15
23 19 28
20 27 26
13 12 37
26 25 29
26 40 35
37 36 42
41 44 45
dnf dnf dnf
8 8 11
9 10 8
12 8 24
28 30 28
25 24 41
30 30 35
32 31 36
35 34 33
39 44 40

15

TOTAL

26
38
45
51
55
62
63
71
73
77
80
101
115
130
dnf

27
27
44
86
90
95
99
102
123

6x2
5x2
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1st
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NAME

GRADE D

Robbie Jennings
George Robinson
John Hatton
Sean Francis
Paul Harvey
Thomas Crothers
Jasper O'Toole
Paul McCarthy
Maris Zidavs
Tom Scott

Mark Crothers
Colin Stewart
Alan Acheson
Emmet Stokes
Rudi De Vreede
David Crean
Frank Gunning
Eddie Henderson
Colin Richardson
Frank Carly

Cecil Coard
Richard Leonard
Ray Dardis
Aidan Byrnes
Cathal Gormley
Liam Dunne
Peter Campbell
Kevin Hayes

No.

24
18
34
19
15
35
31
43
39
36
37
26
51
22
38
30
17
25
40
32
14
33
27
41
16
42
28
29
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Trials of the MCUI and MCUI (SC) Ltd.

LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP3 TIME
6 0 2
3 2 4
6 5 4
3 4 8
3 7 9
3 6 10
7 4 9
8 6 11
9 9 7
7 8 12
9 7 11
9 7 11
12 8 9
6 12 14
14 9 13
20 12 7
8 22 14
16 14 21
12 22 21
19 17 20
15 24 18
18 19 21
14 26 19
25 26 12
19 20 25
35 20 26
14 dnf dnf

retired  retired

TOTAL

15
15
19
19
20
25
25
27
27
27
29
32
36
39
44
51
55
56
57
58
59
63
64
81
dnf
dnf

36x0
34x0
37x0
32x0

32x0
29x0
36x0
31x0
29x0
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JB
IB
JB
IB
IB
IB
JB

DT/S
DT/S
DT/S
DT/S
DT/S

P 65
P 65
P 65
P 65
P 65

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
2nd
4th
5th
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NAME

GRADE JUNIOR B
Ross Shoebridge
Kate Callaghan
Josh Hanlon

Sean Ansell

Elliott Evans
Tristan O'Toole
Callum Mclntyre

GRADE TWIN SHOCK
Stephen Murphy
Mark Curry

Malcolm McMillan
Brandon Craig
Shane Gallagher

GRADE PRE 65
Stuart Martin
Roger Callaghan
Sam Hampshire
Frank Blackbyrne
Chris Hampshirte

No.

49
11
48
45
50
44
46

10

12
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Trials of the MCUI and MCUI (SC) Ltd.

LAP 1 LAP 2

O d N

25
37

13
19
19

11

11
20
29

14
21
25

o w w o

LAP3 TIME

11

10

12

39
30

10

11
30

TOTAL

18
23
25
27
30
84
96

35
55
70

15
15
35
88




